municipality

property_class

municipal_discount_factor
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Total

OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
OAKVILLE TOWN
17

C - Commercial

D - Office Building

E - Exempt

F - Farm

G - Parking Lot

| - Industrial

J - Industrial (New Construction)

K - Large Industrial (New Construction)

L - Large Industrial

M - Multi-Residential

N - New Multi-Residential

R - Residential

S - Shopping Centre

T - Managed Forest

X - Commercial (New Construction)

Y - Office Building (New Construction)

Z - Shopping Centre (New Construction)
17

.801139784
.852059538
.829679398
.555230857
.924753503
.817939798
.817939798
.837018710
.837018710
771040427
771040427
.823964924
.855780345
.559758896
.801139784
.852059538
.855780345

17
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